Chattahoochee Technical College — Appalachian Campus — Building 200 - R215

Academic Success Center Tutoring Schedule

Tutoring Schedule
Hours subject to change without notice 12/13/2023. Email: Success.Centers@ChattahoocheeTech.edu with any questions.

Time

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-1:00

1:00-2:00

2:00-3:00

3:00-4:00

4:00-5:00

5:00-6:00

6:00-7:00

Monday

Open without tutors
*A&P*
*A&P*
*A&P*
*A&P*
*A&P*
Open without tutors
Open without tutors

Closed

Tuesday

Open without tutors
*A&P*
*A&P*
*A&P*
*A&P*
*A&P*
Open without tutors
Closed

Closed

*A&P will return in February or March 2024 — see ASC for details

Wednesday

MATH 9:00 am
MATH

MATH

MATH

MATH

MATH

Open without tutors
Closed

Closed

Thursday

MATH 9:00am
MATH

MATH

MATH

MATH

MATH

Open without tutors
Closed

Closed

Friday

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Closed


mailto:Success.Centers@ChattahoocheeTech.edu

