## Chattahoochee Technical College – **Appalachian Campus – Building 200 - R215** Academic Success Center Tutoring Schedule

## **Tutoring Schedule**

Hours subject to change without notice 12/13/2023. Email: Success.Centers@ChattahoocheeTech.edu with any questions.

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
10:00-11:00	Open without tutors	Open without tutors	MATH 9:00 am	MATH 9:00am	Closed
11:00-12:00	*A&P*	*A&P*	MATH	MATH	Closed
12:00-1:00	*A&P*	*A&P*	MATH	MATH	Closed
1:00-2:00	*A&P*	*A&P*	MATH	MATH	Closed
2:00-3:00	*A&P*	*A&P*	MATH	MATH	Closed
3:00-4:00	*A&P*	*A&P*	MATH	MATH	Closed
4:00-5:00	Open without tutors	Open without tutors	Open without tutors	Open without tutors	Closed
5:00-6:00	Open without tutors	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed
6:00-7:00	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed

<sup>\*</sup>A&P will return in February or March 2024 – see ASC for details